RGW 48-A SERIES
16-48 FXS/FXO ports
Max 48 concurrent calls
RGW 48-A Series Gateway, a cutting-edge, high-
performance voice access solution newly introduced by
Redstone . Built upon the standard SIP protocol, it
seamlessly integrates with a range of IP-PBX and VoIP

support redundancy protection
Single/Dual AC
power supplies
100 to 240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 1.2 A maximum
Single/Dual DC
power supplies
-36 to -72V DC, 2.5 A
Power consumption 60 W
Mounting Rack
Operating Temperature: 0 to 40°C
Humidity: 10 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 70°C
Humidity: 5 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Product Type Description
RJ 45 FXS FXO
RGW48-A-16S 16 /
RGW48-A -32S 32 /
RGW48- A- 48S 48 /
RGW48-A-8S/8 8 8
RGW48-24S/8 24 8
RGW48-40S/8 40 8
RGW48-A-16S/16 16 16
RGW48-A-32S/16 32 16
RJ 21 FXS FXO
RGW48-A-24S-RJ21 24 /
RGW48-A-48S-RJ21 48 /
RJ 45 FXS FXO
RGW48-A-24S/24 24 24
RGW48-A-16FXO / 16
RGW48-32FXO / 32
RGW48-A-48FXO / 48